

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 306 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHULKI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 450 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.306/2006

No further steps required to be taken in the matter. However, further necessary orders would be passed as and when other connected matter would become ready.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.450/2006

Certificate of service is awaited from the concerned High Court. Reminder be issued.

In the meanwhile, appellant to file additional documents, if any on record.

List again on 3.5.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj